050 Blue Division Hockey

Fridays 2013-2014
	Collins-Barrow Blues

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Paquette, Paul

Team Representative
	822-0828
	
	rppaquette@rogers.com 

	Cappon, Bruce
	255-2222
	
	brucecappon@rogers.com 

	Foster, Danny
	834-9904
	
	lynn.danny@hotmail.com 

	Greenacre, Paul
	866-2427
	234-5758
	idocoaching@yahoo.ca 

	Holland, Doug
	237-0616
	
	douglasaholland@gmail.com

	Monaghan, Peter
	824-4844
	941-4892
	peter.Monaghan@cra-arc.gc.ca 

	Pentecost, Ron
	     821-3372
	        837-8282
	rpentecost@andrews.ca 

	Rice, Steve
	448-1454
	948-0442
	steve.rice@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca 

	Schryburt, Peter
	738-0613
	
	pschry0613@rogers.com 

	Stitt, Don
	
	
	donaldfastitt@gmail.com 

	Turner, John
	825-5580
	864-5338
	jhturner@rogers.com 

	Workman, Lee

Goalie
	
	
	lee.workman@rogers.com 


In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

